Standings
Suds - Fall 22

Team Won
KYIRG

Hit or Miss

Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica
Back that pass up

VolleyBucks

Bag Of Dicks

Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica |1
RoeRoeRoe your vote
Chewblockas

Blockbusters

Late to the Party

Ohh banaaana

That's what she said

All swings, no hitties

O O N NN W W M 0O O N N N

Juan 4 All

December 6th, 2022

Lost Win%

0

0w 0 N N o o o0 b~ W W DN DN P P

1.000
.875
.875
778
.750
.667
.625
.500
.375
.375
.250
222
222
.000
.000

GF
22

22
19
19
16
19
15
11

N W O N N ©o ©

GA

© 0 0 0 o N N

13
15
15
17
20
21
21
22

Page 1 of 1



