Standings

Su4s - Fall 22

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
KYIRG	8	0	1.000	22	2
Hit or Miss	7	1	.875	22	2
Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica	7	1	.875	19	5
Back that pass up	7	2	.778	19	8
VolleyBucks	6	2	.750	16	8
Bag Of Dicks	6	3	.667	19	8
Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica II	5	3	.625	15	9
RoeRoeRoe your vote	4	4	.500	11	13
Chewblockas	3	5	.375	9	15
Blockbusters	3	5	.375	9	15
Late to the Party	2	6	.250	7	17
Ohh banaaana	2	7	.222	7	20
That's what she said	2	7	.222	6	21
All swings, no hitties	0	8	.000	3	21
Juan 4 All	0	8	.000	2	22

December 6th, 2022 Page 1 of 1